

3
CS DJ
78728/16
VED PRAKASH JAIN
Vs.
SUNIL JAIN

05.08.2024

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. S.K. Saxena Ld. Counsel for the defendant thorough VC.
Defendant in person.

Put up with connected matter for **17.09.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/05.08.2024